Dimensional Data
Construction
Description
The FILTER-LINETM  Series FLP — Filter-Line Pleat  (Class 2)  Extended Surface Air Filters
are designed for a wide range of applications.  Filter-Line Pleats offer significantly higher
efficiency levels than disposable air filters, pad and frame systems, or permanent metal filter
systems.  Filter-Line Pleats are available in (3) depths in all common sizes and can be used
in built-up framing systems, central station air handling units and side-access filter housings.

sizes.  All Filter-Line Pleats conform to industry standards for fit
and performance.  Special sizes are available.  Contact factory.
MODEL NUMBER KEY
FLP30/22424
Insert model number extension
to complete model number.
FLP-
30/2-
24-
24-
FILTER-LINETM  Pleat
30% Efficiency - 2" Depth
Unit Width
Unit Height
PRODUCT
DATA
FILTER-LINETM
SERIES FLP
PD-FLFLP-03A
JANUARY 2003
FILTER-LINETM
SERIES FLP — 30/1, 30/2, 30/4
EXTENDED SURFACE PLEATED FILTERS — CLASS 2
30% EFFICIENT — 1", 2" AND 4" DEEP
AIR
FILTERS
SERIES FLP 30/1 - 30%, 1"
PLEATED FILTERS - CLASS 2
MODEL
NUMBER
NOMINAL
SIZE
SQ. FT.
MEDIA
FLP30/11224 12 x 24 x 1 4.6
FLP30/11620 16 x 20 x 1 4.8
FLP30/11625 16 x 25 x 1 6.1
FLP30/12020 20 x 20 x 1 6.0
FLP30/12025 20 x 25 x 1 7.6
FLP30/12424 24 x 24 x 1 9.0
SERIES FLP 30/2 - 30%, 2"
PLEATED FILTERS - CLASS 2
MODEL
NUMBER
NOMINAL
SIZE
SQ. FT.
MEDIA
FLP30/21224 12 x 24 x 2 8.5
FLP30/21620 16 x 20 x 2 10.1
FLP30/21625 16 x 25 x 2 12.7
FLP30/22020 20 x 20 x 2 12.2
FLP30/22025 20 x 25 x 2 15.4
FLP30/22424 24 x 24 x 2 17.6
SERIES FLP 30/4 - 30%, 4"
PLEATED FILTERS - CLASS 2
MODEL
NUMBER
NOMINAL
SIZE
SQ. FT.
MEDIA
FLP30/41224 12 x 24 x 4 14.4